Control Box CA30 - CA40
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
The control boxes CA30 and CA40 are developed as part
of a new control box platform for the care and rehab
industry. The control boxes can be mounted separately on
the application by means of unique slide-on brackets, but
also on several actuator models using a specially designed

LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
CA30 - CA40
Ordering example:
Not used
Not used
PCP version
0 PCP 1.0
Class
9 2 Pole (Without earth. Class II) Without cable
Not used
Software
N None
Voltages
1 100-240VAC +15%/-10%
Effect
1 120W
Channels
2 2 Channels (CA30)
4 4 Channels (CA40)
IP degree
9 IPX6 Washable DURA™
H-brigde
0 Half bridge
Colour
+ RAL7035 light grey
Housing
3 CA30 (2-channel)
4 CA40 (4-channel)
Functionality
A Basic - Analogue input
Family
C Control Box
9C A 3 + 0 0 0 092 1 1 N 0
CA30 - CA40 Platform - System Overview
         HB30
HB70
HL70
HB80
HL80
FS3
CA30
CA40
MJB
DJB
ACP
ACM
ACL
One signal output
Power outputs (1-4 channels)
LA23
LA27
LA31
LA34
LA40
LA44
BL1
 BA21
 BA19
 BA16
CA30 - CA40
Dimension:
CA30-CA40 mounting:
The light weight of CA30/CA40 allows for mounting on an wide range of actuators. For mounting on a LINAK actuator (LA27, LA31 or LA40),
a CA30/CA40 mounting bracket is required.
LA27 314
LA31 333
LA40 354
Min. built-in dimensions
Dimensions - mounted with LA40